
ST COLUMBA’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

    

Week Commencing 18th September 2017 

Above 97% 96% - 97% Under 96% 

Exceeding Target On Target Below  
Target 

Class Graded % 

Reception  95.8% 

Class 1  93.8% 

Class 2  97.1% 

Class 3  98.7% 

Class 4  97.5% 

Class 5  93.5% 

Class 6  100% 

WHOLE SCHOOL  96.6% 

WINNERS! 

The award for the best class 

goes to  Year 6 with 100%  

WELL DONE!!! 
 

Week Ending 

15.09.17 

 

                                                   ADULT COURSES 

 

Adult courses have started at St Columba’s School. Family and 

Community Education (FACE) are running a Teaching Assistant course each  

Tuesday morning 09:00am-12pm and Maths/English every Thursday  

morning from 09:00am-12pm. If you would like to enrol on either or both 

courses, please do so immediately. Contact either Tony Delany on 0151 443 

5388 or see Miss Lorraine. All are very welcome to join!  

PUNCTUALITY 

 

If your child/children arrive late to school 

please accompany them to the office and 

sign your child into school. This is to ensure 

that your child will get the correct  

attendance mark in the register for the 

morning session, thank you! 

          

 

 

PARKING OUTSIDE THE SCHOOL 

We would like to remind families that there are 

important restrictions in place around the school 
for parking. This is to ensure the safety of our 

children and parents, as well as to minimise any 

nuisance caused to residents living near the 

school. We ask you to not park outside the 
school, or on the kerb. Please use the sports hall 

car park at all times.  

We hope that you will understand the need to 
ensure the safety of our children, parents and 

community. 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.thenaughtyseat.co.uk%2Fekmps%2Fshops%2Frescapeltd%2Fimages%2Fsuper-effort-well-done-stickers-220-p.png&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.thenaughtyseat.co.uk%2Fsuper-effort-well-done-stickers-220-p.asp&d


Thursday 5rd October 2017 Year 3 class assembly 

Friday 20th  October 2017 Break for half term 

Monday 30th October 2017 Children return to school 

Thursday 2nd November 2017 Year 4 class assembly 

W/B 13th November 2017 Parents Evening 

Thursday 14th December  2017 Infant Christmas Play 

Friday 15th December 2017 Christmas parties 

Thursday 21st December 2017 Break for Christmas 2pm 

Tuesday 9th January 2018 Children return 

Thursday 1st February 2018 Year 6 class assembly 

Friday 9th February 2018 Break for half term 

Monday 19th February 2018 Children return to school 

W/B 26th February 2018 Parents Evening 

Thursday 8th March 2018 Year 2 class assembly 

Wednesday 28th  March 2018 Year 5 Easter presentation 

Wednesday 28th  March 2018 Break for Easter 2pm 

Tuesday 17th April 2018 Children return to school 

W/B 14th May 2018 Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 24th May 2018 Break for half term 

Monday 4th June 2018 Children return to school 

Thursday 7th June 2018 Year 1 class assembly 

Thursday 28th June 2018 Reception class assembly 

Monday 16th July 2018 Reports out to parents. 

Wednesday 18th July 2018 Year 6 End of Year 6  play. 

Friday 20th July 2018 Prize Giving 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 Year 6 Leaving assembly 

Wednesday 25th July 2018 Break for Summer 2pm 

TUESDAY GLEE CLUB  

MATHS & ENGLISH 

CLUB 

YEAR 3/4/5 & 6 

YEAR 4 

3.15—4.00 

3.30—4.30 


